DATA SHEET
ARUBA CLEARPASS
DEVICE INSIGHT
Full-spectrum visibility and identification of
network connected devices
KEY FEATURES
• Provides full spectrum visibility of network
connected devices to eliminate blind spots

configurations: DC1000V supports up to 2,000 devices and DC2000V supports up to 20,000 devices. Each virtual appliance
requires VMWare ESXi 6.0 or higher.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
Hardware Appliances
R1P62A Aruba Central Data Collector – DC2000
HC8S2E Aruba 1 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
HC8T0E Aruba 3 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
HC8X6E Aruba 5 Year Foundation Care Next Business Day Exchange Data Collector Service
DATA SHEET
ARUBA CLEARPASS DEVICE INSIGHT
© Copyright 2021 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The information contained herein is subject to change without
notice. The only waarranties for Hewlett Packard Enterprise products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Hewlett
Packard Enterprise shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
DS_ArubaClearPassDeviceInsight_011521   a00060484enw
Contact Us       Share
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description
Subscription Licenses (1 Year)
R0Z66AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z67AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 500 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z68AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 1K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z69AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 2500 Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z70AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z71AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z72AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z73AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 1-year E-STU
R0Z74AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 1-year E-STU
Subscription Licenses (3 Year)
R0Z75AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z76AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 500 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z77AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 1K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z78AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 2500 Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z79AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 5K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z80AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 10K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z81AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 25K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z82AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 50K Devices for 3-year E-STU
R0Z83AAE Aruba ClearPass Device Insight New License for 100K Devices for 3-year E-STU